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Bus 618 Sippy Downs - Kawana via University Go to website

Direction
Kawana Shoppingworld — Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl

36 stops

Open route schedule

Kawana Shoppingworld

Nicklin Way at Lapoinya Crescent Walkway

Nicklin Way at Balyata Street Walkway

Kawana Island Bvd at Grand Parade

Grand Pde near Kawana Island Bvd

Grand Pde near Maldives Pl

Jamaica Way near Providence St

Kawana Way at Island Point Villas

Brightwater Bvd at Holloway Street

Attenuata Dr at Amberjack Street

Attenuata Dr at Crayfish Street

Manatunga Pde at Brightwater Bvd

Manatunga Pde at Lady Elliot Dr

Bundilla Bvd at Cootamundra Drive

Lady Musgrave Dr at Mooloolaba Tafe

Lady Musgrave Dr at Mountain Creek High School

Molakai Dr near Hermosa St

Karawatha Dr near Kapilano Cr

Karawatha Dr near Mountain Creek Rd

Karawatha Dr at Hibiscus Retirement Resort

Karawatha Dr near Brianna Cl

Route schedule
Kawana Shoppingworld — Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl

Monday 07:10-19:15

Tuesday 07:10-19:15

Wednesday 07:10-19:15

Thursday 07:10-19:15

Friday 07:10-19:15

Saturday 07:15-18:15

Sunday 07:15-18:15

Route info

Direction: Kawana Shoppingworld

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Karawatha Dr near Jingellic Dr

Karawatha Dr near Dixon Rd

Dixon Road at Power Road

Sippy Downs Dr at Claymore Road

Sippy Downs Dr at Ochre Way

Sippy Downs Dr at Fairfax Street

Unisc station, platform 1

University Way at Chancellor Park

University Way at Hibiscus Resort

Chancellor Village Bvd near Lakehead Dr

Bellflower Rd at Bellflower Retirement Resort

Bellflower Rd near Creekside Dr

Bellflower Rd near Peppermint Cr

Springhill Dr near Lacewing Dr

Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl



Direction
Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl — Kawana Shoppingworld

37 stops

Open route schedule

Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl

Springhill Dr near Lacewing Dr

Bellflower Rd near Peppermint Cr

Bellflower Rd near Creekside Dr

Bellflower Rd at Lakehead Drive

Chancellor Village Bvd at Chancellor Village

University Dr at Hibiscus Resort

University Way at Chancellor Park

Unisc station, platform 2

Sippy Downs Dr at Fairfax Street

Sippy Downs Dr at Ochre Way

Sippy Downs Dr at Claymore Road

Dixon Road at Power Road

Karawatha Dr near Dixon Rd

Karawatha Dr near Jingellic Dr

Karawatha Dr near Leah Cl

Karawatha Dr at Hibiscus Retirement Resort

Karawatha Dr near Golf Links Rd

Karawatha Dr near Kapilano Cr

Molakai Dr near Hermosa St

Lady Musgrave Dr at Mountain Creek High School

Lady Musgrave Dr at Mooloolaba Tafe

Bundilla Bvd at Cootamundra Drive

Manatunga Pde at Lady Elliot Dr

Manatunga Pde at Brightwater Bvd

Route schedule
Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl — Kawana Shoppingworld

Monday 06:50-20:00

Tuesday 06:50-20:00

Wednesday 06:50-20:00

Thursday 06:50-20:00

Friday 06:50-20:00

Saturday 07:00-19:00

Sunday 07:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: Springhill Dr near Edgewater Pl

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Attenuata Dr at Crayfish Street

Attenuata Dr at Amberjack Street

Brightwater Bvd at Holloway Street

Kawana Way at Island Point Villas

Jamaica Way near Providence St

Grand Pde near Maldives Pl

Grand Pde near Kawana Island Bvd

Kawana Island Bvd at Grand Parade

Nicklin Way at Palkana Drive

Nicklin Way at Beachwood Hostel

Nicklin Way at Sunbird Chase

Kawana Shoppingworld

618 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunshine Coast

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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